
 

 

Rඍඋ඗ඕඕඍඖඌඍඌ Wඍඊඛඑගඍඛ 

Gඍඖඍකඉඔ: 

Diocese of Saint Augustine       www.dosafl.com 

Ministry Formation Program    https://www.dosaformation.com/ 

Protecting God’s Children Registration  www.virtusonline.org 

Florida Catholic Conference    www.flaccb.org 

United States Conference of Catholic Bishops www.usccb.org 

The Vatican - Official Web Site  www.vatican.va  

 

Cඉගඐ඗ඔඑඋ Rඍඎඍකඍඖඋඍ: 

Catholic Encyclopedia  www.newadvent.org 

 

Cඉගඐ඗ඔඑඋ Mඍඌඑඉ:  

America Magazine  www.americamagazine.org 

Franciscan Media  www.franciscanmedia.org 

Our Sunday Visitor  www.osv.com 

Catholic News Service  www.catholicnews.com 

 

Lඑගඝකඏඡ ඉඖඌ Pකඉඡඍක: 

Paul Turner  www.paulturner.org 

Creighton University   www.onlineministries.creighton.edu/
 CollaborativeMinistry/online.html 

Sacred Space  www.sacredspace.ie 

St. Louis University Liturgy page  https://liturgy.slu.edu 

University of Dayton Marian Library  https://udayton.edu/marianlibrary 

University of Notre Dame Liturgy page  https://mcgrath.nd.edu/about/centers-initiatives-and-
programs/notre-dame-center-for-liturgy 

Divine Office  www.divineoffice.org 

eBreviary Liturgy of the Hours  www.ebreviary.com 

 

Oකඏඉඖඑජඉගඑ඗ඖඛ: 

Federation of Diocesan Liturgical Commissions www.fdlc.org 

Institute for Peace and Justice  www.ipj-ppj.org 

National Association for Lay Ministry  www.nalm.org 

National Conference for Catechetical Leadership www.nccl.org 

National Catholic Educators Association  www.ncea.org 

National Association of Catholic Family Ministers www.nacflm.org 

National Catholic Partnership on Disability  www.ncpd.org 

National Federation for Catholic Youth Ministry www.nfcym.org 
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